
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Ford Farm Wensleydale & Cranberry Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Ashley Chase Estates Ltd, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, United 
Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

Supplier Name and Address Ashley Chase Estate Limited, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, United 
Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

Ingredients Wensleydale Cheese (MILK), Dried Sweetened Cranberries (12%) (Cranberries, 
Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Fructose

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep Refrigerated.

Instructions for use Once Opened consume within 3 days and by best before date.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1598

Fat 29.6

Carbohydrate 8.5

Fibre 0.6

Energy (kcal) 385

of which saturates 19.8

of which sugars 8.5

Protein 20.9

Salt 1.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Ford Farm West Country Farmhouse Cheddar Floppy Top Black Wax Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Ashley Chase Estates Ltd, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, England, 
DT2 9AZ

Supplier Name and Address Ashley Chase Estate Limited, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, England, 
DT2 9AZ

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese (Cows MILK)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Keep Refrigerated.

Instructions for use Once Opened consume within 3 days and by best before date.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1725

Fat 34.9

Carbohydrate 0.1

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 416

of which saturates 21.7

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 25.4

Salt 1.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Oakwood Smoked Farmhouse Cheddar Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Ashley Chase Estate Ltd, CHEESE FACTORY, PARKS FARM, LITTON CHENEY, 
DORCHESTER, DORSET, United Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

Supplier Name and Address Ashley Chase Estate Ltd, CHEESE FACTORY, PARKS FARM, LITTON CHENEY, 
DORCHESTER, DORSET, United Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese (Cows MILK)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UNITED KINGDOM

Storage Instructions KEEP REFRIGERATED

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1725

Fat 34.9

Carbohydrate 0.1

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 416

of which saturates 21.7

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 25.4

Salt 1.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Caws Cenarth Waxed Caerffili 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Caws Cenarth Cheese, Fferm Glyneithinog, Boncath, Boncath, West Wales, West 
Wales, Sa37 0LH

Supplier Name and Address Caws Cenarth Cheese, Fferm Glyneithinog, Boncath, West Wales, West Wales, 
United Kingdom, Sa37 0LH

Ingredients Pasteurised Organic Cows MILK,  Vegetarian rennet, bacterial cultures, salt

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Wales

Storage Instructions Keep refrigerated

Instructions for use Remove outer wax

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1504

Fat 28.9

Carbohydrate 1.1

Fibre 0.0

Energy (kcal) 363

of which saturates 19

of which sugars 0.3

Protein 20.9

Salt 1.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product West Country Legends  Farmhouse Cheddar Cheese Straws 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Westerleigh Brands ltd, Unit C, Poplar Park, Poplar way east, Cabot Park, Avonmouth, 
Bristol, UK, BS11 0DD

Supplier Name and Address Holleys Fine Foods Ltd, Unit C, Poplar Park, Poplar way east, Cabot Park, Avonmouth, 
Bristol, UK, BS11 0DD

Ingredients Flour [WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine], Butter [MILK,
contains colour: beta-carotene], West Country Farmhouse Cheddar Cheese (MILK)
(24%), Water, Cheese powder (MILK) (6%), Salt, MUSTARD powder, Garlic puree.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard Yes

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Tree Nuts Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in airtight container and consume within two weeks

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2208

Fat 36

Carbohydrate 35

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 531

of which saturates 24

of which sugars 0.7

Protein 15

Salt 1.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Beyond the River Shiraz 75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Kingsland Drinks Ltd, Fairhills road, Irlam, Manchester, United Kingdom, M44 6BD

Supplier Name and Address Kingsland Drinks, Fairhills road, Irlam, Manchester, United Kingdom, M44 6BD

Ingredients 85% Tempranillo  15% Shiraz  Ingredients: Grapes, Rectified Grape Must, Acid: 
Tartaric Acid, Preservatives: SULPHUR DIOXIDE and Potassium MetabiSULPHITE, 
Processing Aids: Yeast, Diammonium Phosphate and Yeast Nutrients, Oak chips. 
Fining agents: Tannin.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Wine of Australia, South Eastern Austarlia

Storage Instructions Not applicable

Instructions for use Not Applicable

Alcoholic Strength 13.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 323

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0.4

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 78

of which saturates 0.4

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Long Clawson Blue Stilton Shrink Wrapped Wedge 220g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Long Clawson Dairy Limited, Long Clawson, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, 
United Kingdom, LE14 4PJ

Supplier Name and Address Long Clawson Dairy Ltd, Long Clawson, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, United 
Kingdom, LE14 4PJ

Ingredients Ingredients: Blue Stilton® Cheese (Pasteurised Cow’s MILK, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, 
Penicillium Roqueforti, Dairy Cultures)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Made in the United Kingdom using Milk from the United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep refrigerated below 5ºC Once Opened use within three days.  Do not exceeed use by date.  
Not suitable for Freezing

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1700

Fat 35

Carbohydrate 0.1

Fibre 0.0

Energy (kcal) 410

of which saturates 23

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 23.7

Salt 1.97

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Otter Vale Piccalilli 270g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Otter Vale Products Ltd, Otter Vale Products Ltd, Unit 2a, Granary Court, 
Cullompton, Devon, United Kingdomo, EX15 1BS

Supplier Name and Address Otter Vale Products Ltd, Unit 2 Granary Court, Kingsmill Industrial Estate, 
Cullompton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX15 1BS

Ingredients Vinegar, Cauliflower, Courgette, Sugar, Onions, Gherkins, Modified Starch (from corn), 
MUSTARD Powder, Tumeric, Ginger

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard Yes

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Refrigerate after opening and consume within 8 weeks

Instructions for use Open jar and decant product as required

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 286

Fat 0.5

Carbohydrate 12.5

Fibre 0.7

Energy (kcal) 68

of which saturates 0.1

of which sugars 9.8

Protein 1.8

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Silver & Green Balsamic Onions 290g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Silver & Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, United 
Kingdom, CA11 0JG

Supplier Name and Address Silver and Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, 
CA11 0JG

Ingredients Borettane Onions, water, balsamic vinegar of Modena IGP (vinegar (SULPHITES), 
concentrated grape musk, dye: caramel (E150d), contain SULPHITES as residue) 
(14%), sugar, salt. Acidity regulator: citric acid (E330)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Ready to consume

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 243

Fat 0.1

Carbohydrate 11.9

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 57

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 11.6

Protein 1.4

Salt 1.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours No

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Camembert Petit 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Thomas Export, 1 VOIE DE LA GRAVIERE, VILLENEUVE LE ROI, Île-de-France, France, 
94290

Supplier Name and Address The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, Tolldown Farm, Dyrham, Chippenham, Wiltshire, UK, SN14 
8HZ

Ingredients Raw cow's MILK, salt, starters and ripening culture, animal rennet.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin France

Storage Instructions Store between 2-5 degrees.

Instructions for use For consumption.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1210

Fat 23

Carbohydrate 0.5

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 291

of which saturates 15

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 21

Salt 1.6

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product MOR Cornmeal and Poppy Seed Snap Crackers 115g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Artisan Biscuits Ltd, Britannia House, Blenheim House, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, 
England, DE6 1HA

Supplier Name and Address The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, The Affinage, Tolldown Farm, Chippnham, Wiltshire, 
England, SN14 8HZ

Ingredients WHEAT flour, Cornmeal 25%, BUTTERMILK, Corn oil, Poppy seeds 3%, Sea salt, 
Roasted SESAME seeds, Yeast, Ground black pepper

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame Yes

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Store in an airtight container after opening.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1910

Fat 9.3

Carbohydrate 86.4

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 452

of which saturates 1.6

of which sugars 1.3

Protein 13.3

Salt 3.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Tregroes Cheese Crackers 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Tregroes Waffles, Unit 2, Pecader Road, Llandysul, Carmarthenshire, GB, SA44 4AE

Supplier Name and Address Tregroes Waffles, Unit 2, Pencader Road, Llandysul, Carmarthenshire, GB, SA44 4AE

Ingredients WHEAT flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Non-hydrogenated
vegetable oils (Palm & Rapeseed), Sugar, Cheddar cheese (5.3%) (MILK), Free-range
EGGS, Salt, Glucose syrup, Raising agent: Sodium bicarbonate, SOYA lecithin, Yeast
extract.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin GB

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1991

Fat 22

Carbohydrate 59

Fibre 1.7

Energy (kcal) 475

of which saturates 9

of which sugars 10.5

Protein 8.3

Salt 3.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Tracklements Quince Cheese 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Tracklements, Whitewalls, Easton Grey, Malmesbury, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, 
SN16 0RD

Supplier Name and Address Tracklements Company Ltd, Whitewalls, Easton Grey, Malmesbury, Wiltshire, United 
Kingdom, SN16 0RD

Ingredients Quince (49%), Raw Cane Sugar, Concentrated Lemon Juice

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions N/A

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1125

Fat 0.3

Carbohydrate 65.4

Fibre 0.5

Energy (kcal) 265

of which saturates 0.2

of which sugars 65.4

Protein 0.2

Salt 0.04

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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